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Rapid Response Monitoring
Lauren Ahrens - lauren.ahrens@rrms.com

Upstate University Hospital
Jordan Davis - Davisjo@upstate.edu

St. Joseph’s Health 
Heather Dera - Heather.Dera@sjhsyr.org

Loretto
[bookmark: _GoBack]Michelle DeTota - mdetota@lorettosystem.org

Central New York ETA-IBEW local 43 training
Jon Leubner - jleubner@cnyeta.org

On Point for College
Tealye Pinet - tealyepinet@onpointforcollege.org

On Point for College
Nicole Burnett - Nicoleburnett@onpointforcollege.org

Syracuse Housing Authority
Jalyn Clifford - jclifford@syrhousing.org

JMA Wireless
Michaela Pullano, mpullano@jmawireless.com

TCGPlayer
Daniel Fadden - dan@tcgplayer.com




